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SUPERBIKE
Practice 1

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 30/01/17 Started at: 09:41:33
Event: P02 Laps: 30 Min

Weather: LIght rain starting - 24.3C Starters: 17
Track: Becoming damp - Temp: 25.0C Printed at: 10:13

Fastest On   Behind Behind Top
Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader Speed

  1 86 Beau BEATON (NSW) Ducati Panigale 1:40.189  2 of  3 286
  2 31 John HUNT (SA) Yamaha YZF-R1 1:42.968  3 of  7 2.779 2.779 280
  3 65 Cru HALLIDAY (NSW) Yamaha YZF-R1 1:49.174  3 of  3 6.206 8.985 282
  4 41 Simon GALLOWAY (NSW) Yamaha YZF-R1 1:51.072  2 of  2 1.898 10.883 258
  5 48 Paul DUTTON (NSW) Yamaha YZF-R1 1:56.475  2 of  2 5.403 16.286 254
  6 54 Sam LAMBERT (NT) BMW 1:57.457  2 of  2 .982 17.268 251
  7 77 Adam SENIOR (WA) Yamaha YZF-R1 1:58.376  3 of  3 .919 18.187 232
  8 69 Heath GRIFFIN (NSW) Ducati 1299 1:59.343  3 of  5 .967 19.154 212
  9 34 William DAVIDSON (NSW) Yamaha YZF-R1 1:59.385  3 of  3 .042 19.196 252
 10 74 Scott McGREGOR (VIC) Yamaha YZF-R1 1:59.603  2 of  2 .218 19.414 232
 11 131 John QUINN (WA) Suzuki GSX-R 2:02.863  3 of  6 3.260 22.674 230
 12 82 Jake DREW (VIC) Yamaha YZF-R1 2:03.923  3 of  3 1.060 23.734 242
 13 67 Bryan STARING (WA) Honda CBR RR 2:13.754  1 of  1 9.831 33.565 243
 14 1 Troy HERFOSS (NSW) Honda CBR RR 2:16.082  1 of  2 2.328 35.893 180
 15 24 Robbie BUGDEN (QLD) Kawasaki ZX10R 3:11.530  2 of  2 55.448 1:31.341 136
 16 83 Kyle BUCKLEY (NSW) Kawasaki ZX10R .000  0 of  1

Current best lap for SBK class - 1:32.274 by Wayne MAXWELL (VIC) on a Suzuki GSX-R set on 05/10/13
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SUPERBIKE
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LAP TIMES

Date: 30/01/17 Started at: 09:41:33
Event: P02 Laps: 30 Min

Weather: LIght rain starting - 24.3C Starters: 17
Track: Becoming damp - Temp: 25.0C Printed at: 10:13

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 Troy HERFOSS (NSW) 2:16.082 2:23.132
24 Robbie BUGDEN (QLD) 15:24.550 3:11.530
31 John HUNT (SA) 2:07.643 1:47.646 1:42.968 1:53.705 5:46.167 2:20.068 2:06.649
34 William DAVIDSON (NSW) 2:13.357 2:00.048 1:59.385
41 Simon GALLOWAY (NSW) 2:05.017 1:51.072
48 Paul DUTTON (NSW) 2:04.300 1:56.475
54 Sam LAMBERT (NT) 2:10.555 1:57.457
65 Cru HALLIDAY (NSW) 2:04.312 1:50.845 1:49.174
67 Bryan STARING (WA) 2:13.754
69 Heath GRIFFIN (NSW) 2:13.808 2:01.667 1:59.343 2:06.763 2:10.183
74 Scott McGREGOR (VIC) 2:22.226 1:59.603
77 Adam SENIOR (WA) 2:28.579 2:04.487 1:58.376
82 Jake DREW (VIC) 2:24.469 2:09.961 2:03.923
83 Kyle BUCKLEY (NSW) 2:53.831
86 Beau BEATON (NSW) 1:52.056 1:40.189 1:41.384
131 John QUINN (WA) 2:21.947 2:09.004 2:02.863 17:24.809 2:24.431 2:15.266
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SUPERBIKE
Practice 1

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 30/01/17 Started at: 09:41:33
Event: P02 Laps: 30 Min

Weather: LIght rain starting - 24.3C Starters: 17
Track: Becoming damp - Temp: 25.0C Printed at: 10:13

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 Lap Time Spd Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 Lap Time Spd
1  Troy HERFOSS (NSW)  (14th) 1 41.622 36.852 22.803 32.477 2:13.754 P

1 32.728 38.454 26.076 38.824 2:16.082 P
2 34.490 44.122 25.904 38.616 2:23.132 167 69  Heath GRIFFIN (NSW)  (8th)

1 35.609 38.644 24.476 35.079 2:13.808 P
24  Robbie BUGDEN (QLD)  (15th) 2 30.373 35.014 23.207 33.073 2:01.667 198

1 35.057 35.699 23.085 13:50.709 15:24.550 P 3 29.671 34.192 22.676 32.804 1:59.343 206
2 47.610 56.954 38.025 48.941 3:11.530 P 4 30.755 37.017 24.291 34.700 2:06.763 212

5 31.907 37.001 25.493 35.782 2:10.183 191
31  John HUNT (SA)  (2nd)

1 33.825 37.340 23.831 32.647 2:07.643 P 74  Scott McGREGOR (VIC)  (10th)
2 26.909 31.314 20.305 29.118 1:47.646 278 1 38.241 41.446 27.020 35.519 2:22.226 P
3 24.839 29.922 19.846 28.361 1:42.968 278 2 30.211 34.854 22.841 31.697 1:59.603 195
4 25.067 35.832 22.182 30.624 1:53.705 280
5 24.658 30.733 20.853 4:29.923 5:46.167 278 77  Adam SENIOR (WA)  (7th)
6 33.870 40.387 26.240 39.571 2:20.068 P 1 41.426 44.454 26.752 35.947 2:28.579 P
7 31.970 36.995 24.631 33.053 2:06.649 260 2 31.707 36.041 23.519 33.220 2:04.487 202

3 29.632 34.351 22.497 31.896 1:58.376 225
34  William DAVIDSON (NSW)  (9th)

1 35.163 38.660 27.602 31.932 2:13.357 P 82  Jake DREW (VIC)  (12th)
2 30.386 35.985 22.682 30.995 2:00.048 236 1 38.898 41.476 26.357 37.738 2:24.469 P
3 28.611 34.661 23.890 32.223 1:59.385 252 2 32.438 38.401 24.534 34.588 2:09.961 220

3 29.652 37.171 23.865 33.235 2:03.923 241
41  Simon GALLOWAY (NSW)  (4th)

1 34.005 35.047 23.767 32.198 2:05.017 P 83  Kyle BUCKLEY (NSW)  (16th)
2 28.035 31.702 21.743 29.592 1:51.072 226 1 29.655 32.655 21.112 1:30.409 2:53.831 P

48  Paul DUTTON (NSW)  (5th) 86  Beau BEATON (NSW)  (1st)
1 32.729 35.893 23.204 32.474 2:04.300 P 1 31.561 31.914 20.402 28.179 1:52.056 P
2 28.039 33.496 22.954 31.986 1:56.475 254 2 24.891 28.907 19.089 27.302 1:40.189 286

3 24.665 29.634 19.413 27.672 1:41.384 268
54  Sam LAMBERT (NT)  (6th)

1 35.100 38.143 24.039 33.273 2:10.555 P 131  John QUINN (WA)  (11th)
2 29.894 34.439 22.537 30.587 1:57.457 228 1 38.182 41.289 26.588 35.888 2:21.947 P

2 31.627 39.636 24.266 33.475 2:09.004 230
65  Cru HALLIDAY (NSW)  (3rd) 3 30.229 35.116 24.404 33.114 2:02.863 228

1 35.184 34.209 22.449 32.470 2:04.312 P 4 31.744 38.098 24.807 15:50.160 17:24.809 209
2 26.822 32.562 21.321 30.140 1:50.845 261 5 37.852 42.410 27.232 36.937 2:24.431 P
3 25.576 32.036 20.903 30.659 1:49.174 282 6 32.142 41.475 26.525 35.124 2:15.266 227

67  Bryan STARING (WA)  (13th)
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SUPERBIKE
Practice 1

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 30/01/17 Started at: 09:41:33
Event: P02 Laps: 30 Min

Weather: LIght rain starting - 24.3C Starters: 17
Track: Becoming damp - Temp: 25.0C Printed at: 10:13

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

2:30.082 31 John HUNT (SA) Yamaha YZF-R1 2:07.643 1
4:17.728 31 John HUNT (SA) Yamaha YZF-R1 1:47.646 2
6:00.696 31 John HUNT (SA) Yamaha YZF-R1 1:42.968 3
7:38.130 86 Beau BEATON (NSW) Ducati Panigale 1:40.189 2
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SUPERBIKE
Practice 1

BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 30/01/17 Started at: 09:41:33
Event: P02 Laps: 30 Min

Weather: LIght rain starting - 24.3C Starters: 17
Track: Becoming damp - Temp: 25.0C Printed at: 10:13
Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 LAP

Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest
1 J. HUNT 24.658 B. BEATON 28.907 B. BEATON 19.089 B. BEATON 27.302 B. BEATON 1:39.963 1:40.189
2 B. BEATON 24.665 J. HUNT 29.922 J. HUNT 19.846 J. HUNT 28.361 J. HUNT 1:42.787 1:42.968
3 C. HALLIDAY 25.576 K. BUCKLEY 30.665 C. HALLIDAY 20.903 S. GALLOWAY 29.592 C. HALLIDAY 1:48.655 1:49.174
4 S. GALLOWAY 27.576 S. GALLOWAY 31.702 K. BUCKLEY 21.112 C. HALLIDAY 30.140 S. GALLOWA 1:50.613 1:51.072
5 P. DUTTON 28.039 C. HALLIDAY 32.036 S. GALLOWAY 21.743 S. LAMBERT 30.587 P. DUTTON 1:56.475 1:56.475
6 W. DAVIDSON 28.611 P. DUTTON 33.496 A. SENIOR 22.497 W. DAVIDSON 30.995 W. DAVIDSON 1:56.949 1:59.385
7 K. BUCKLEY 28.663 H. GRIFFIN 34.192 S. LAMBERT 22.537 S. McGREGO 31.697 S. LAMBERT 1:57.457 1:57.457
8 B. STARING 28.824 A. SENIOR 34.351 H. GRIFFIN 22.676 A. SENIOR 31.896 A. SENIOR 1:58.200 1:58.376
9 S. McGREGO 28.831 S. LAMBERT 34.439 W. DAVIDSON 22.682 P. DUTTON 31.986 S. McGREGO 1:58.223 1:59.603
10 A. SENIOR 29.456 W. DAVIDSON 34.661 B. STARING 22.747 B. STARING 32.477 B. STARING 1:58.727 2:13.754
11 J. DREW 29.652 B. STARING 34.679 S. McGREGO 22.841 H. GRIFFIN 32.804 H. GRIFFIN 1:59.343 1:59.343
12 H. GRIFFIN 29.671 S. McGREGO 34.854 P. DUTTON 22.954 J. QUINN 33.114 J. QUINN 2:02.725 2:02.863
13 S. LAMBERT 29.894 J. QUINN 35.116 R. BUGDEN 23.085 J. DREW 33.235 J. DREW 2:03.879 2:03.923
14 J. QUINN 30.229 R. BUGDEN 35.699 J. DREW 23.865 T. HERFOSS 38.616 T. HERFOSS 2:15.702 2:16.082
15 T. HERFOSS 32.728 J. DREW 37.127 J. QUINN 24.266 R. BUGDEN 48.941 R. BUGDEN 2:22.782 3:11.530
16 R. BUGDEN 35.057 T. HERFOSS 38.454 T. HERFOSS 25.904 K. BUCKLEY 1:30.4 K. BUCKLEY 2:50.849


